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Big Dog Football League

Rottweiler Division

TEAM
Predators
Whoaponies
Longneckers
Rhinos

PIt Bull Division

TEAM
Jumbo
Doughboys
Stingrays
Geckos

Doberman Division

TEAM
Crusaders
Cobras
Da Boys
Rattlers

Mastiff Division

TEAM
Rogues
Fusion
Pirates
SmoknMonks

Total Points

TEAM

Crusaders
Doughboys
Rogues
Jumbo
Predators
Cobras
Whoaponies
SmoknMonks
Longneckers
Fusion
Geckos
Pirates

Da Boys
Rhinos
Stingrays
Rattlers
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PTS

2369.25
2204.80
2186.90
2091.05
2073.30
2044.40
1976.70
1971.15
1960.00
1899.20
1895.70
1888.55
1851.85
1815.55
1703.85
1569.40

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.857
0.714
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.214

PF
1736.30
1626.95
1660.85
1577.60

PF
1705.25
1848.55
1443.95
1528.30

PF
1970.20
1677.50
1522.55
1338.20

PF
1830.95
1556.55
1541.80
1608.75

PA
1538.00
1604.60
1501.80
1604.95

PA
1674.00
1664.80
1685.50
1723.50

PA
1545.95
1508.35
1587.30
1741.80

PA
1667.20
1633.95
1671.70
1820.85

DIVISION
3-3-0
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DIVISION
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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DIVISION
5-1-0

NN W
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STREAK
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 5
Won 1

STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 9

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
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